T¢ obed

Last Plotted: 2020-10-16

PROJECT NUMBER

60519374
SHEET TITLE

A

BERKSHIRE CLOSE
PROPOSED SWEPT PATH ANALYSIS

SHEET NUMBER

A
7
]
/
\

™~

e .
= &
% (®]
2 @ [
c 3100 g £
£ . 1404 | £
3 _ | 9300 2
g TS ‘ 1404 | =
4 — ! . TR | 7 PROJECT
8 | NN | I | \l — — 0]
B N A N N - s | e o o o o o o O (O o o o o \\\\ £
T ol o - 4 POLLARDS HILL-
.8 '0\3 2 | I | | | | | I | | .,/” o)
© A (AR AR AN e NR ) ======(111 | A== 0 [ A==/ [ f === [ === )L | ]| == E
| 3 i 4 REFUGE STORAGE
5 L = p 3 £
_ B | :  WORKS
s | 1330 | ) o
Q [ | 0]
< A ‘ _ P | 0
| 1330 | | 825 | | 725 | 2
‘ | | [ | l | E
2 STAGE
.. C
g £
X
(8]
5 4 PLANNING
‘ i CLIENT
<
o % MOAT HOMES LIMITED,
R
@ 4 MARINER HOUSE,
[m] (®]
4 GALLEON BOULEVARD,
8 H CROSSWAYS, KENT
= o DA2 6QE
c (6]
£ I CONSULTANT
S 2
% 8 AECOM
% = ALDGATE TOWER,
S 4 2 LEMAN STREET,
S g LONDON E1 8FA
i www.aecom.com
1:50@A0 1:50@A0 1:50@A0 2
3
NOTES
(7))
N
o
5— 1. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
Q é OTHER RELEVANT DOCUMENTATION.
) 2. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING, USE ONLY PRINTED
"2 DIMENSIONS.
@) 3. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES, ALL CHAINAGES, LEVEL!
a O AND COORDINATES ARE IN METRES UNLESS DEFINED
D | OTHERWISE.
< 4, THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
n "5’ PROJECT HEALTH & SAFETY FILE FOR ANY IDENTIFIED POTENTI/
(o] RISKS.
(o g 5. THIS DRAWING MUST BE PRINTED IN COLOUR.
3
(@)
£
“ 5
S
KEYPLAN NTS ®
2
Q -
C
o NEW CONCRETE PLINTH TO BIN
b ko STORES OFFSET 100mm OUTSIDE
. © FOOTPRINT OF BIN STORES
6
o ®
o NEW BOLLARD
>
o ©
£
L :
b
3
O z
C
]
D - ° INDICATIVE NEW BIN STORE
o) WORK AREA
>
| D o S 1600
v} % MIN.
L
i MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN BIN
9 o v = STORES INDICATED BY METROSTOR
B
>
[
]
N
o
=
()
©
©
C
] ]
>
] 2
[
= 2
© o )
o 0
(o]
cC
1 a
o 5
E S AUTOTRACK VEHICLE DETAILS
©
s 10.98 |
14 O ‘
,: $) .
%
— o 5
O - £ e
O 2 > & —
2 O o 1.665 4815 1.385
N =
— =]
& D 4 PHOENIX 2 ONE-PASS (WITH ELITE 6 x 4 CHASSIS)
: = OVERALL LENGTH 10.980m
4 © OVERALL WIDTH 2.500m
3 5 OVERALL BODY HEIGHT 3.500m
8 p= MIN BODY GROUND CLEARANCE 0.304m
w 8 TRACK WIDTH 2.500m
Q . 0l LOCK TO LOCK TIME 4.00s
o < KERB TO KERB TURNING RADIUS 9.000m
x F)
T ho
o o AUTOTRACK VEHICLE MOVEMETS
& o)
]
m
H— FORWARD DIRECTION
EI 0 0 CTIO
o) o
© [0)
5 ¢ | TT—T | REVERSEDISRECTION
[(e]
S ] h
o 2
Q 3
Z T
Z =
< <
z F)
@) c
3 ° 2
- >
E LC 3
3 (@ T
’ 5
2 ?
P 0
= D E8  PLANNING APPLICATION GM " MOAT
é g_ BOLLARDS POSITION REVIEW RFL-UL [03/06/2020 PL2
a 5l PLANNING APPLICATION oM KT
E —_
§ ¢ e :033 DESCRIPTION é\g “Q/S £ 15/:::19 P;iﬁx
< D ko) P2 ZCy
2 o g ISSUE/REVISION
O
ﬁ ——= —— - — X N /k ~ 'GO;
S d SN N 0N IN TR \ 8 SCALE 1:200@A0
2 \P/ / SN N N7 N REDY \QI
o)) ; -\ 8
B —_— -t
o (o]
© c
- o
T €
%) =
g -
< 3
—l =
6 (&)
o 2
& S
[ o)
O 8)
Ii,J L
o <
& 5
[92] (0]
3 g
L o
=z c
< T
- e
i1}
2 5
= S
™ o
% o
— C
O (0]
L 3
o »
a 2
2 2
X §
= @
g 5
[ [72]
kS z
i F

Last saved by: VASILICA.FLORI(2020-10-16)

60519374_BERKSHIRE CLOSE_003_REV_PL2

Printed on ___ % Post-Consumer
Recycled Content Paper



PROJECT

REFUGE STORAGE

POLLARDS HILL-
WORKS

STAGE

PLANNING

CLIENT

GALLEON BOULEVARD,
CROSSWAYS, KENT

MOAT HOMES LIMITED,
DA2 6QE

MARINER HOUSE,
CONSULTANT

AECOM

ALDGATE TOWER,

2 LEMAN STREET,
LONDON E1 8FA
www.aecom.com

NOTES

THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL

OTHER RELEVANT DOCUMENTATION.

1.

2.

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING, USE ONLY PRINTED

DIMENSIONS.

ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES, ALL CHAINAGES, LEVEL!

AND COORDINATES ARE IN METRES UNLESS DEFINED

OTHERWISE.

3.

THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
PROJECT HEALTH & SAFETY FILE FOR ANY IDENTIFIED POTENTI/

4.
RISKS.

THIS DRAWING MUST BE PRINTED IN COLOUR.

5.

NEW CONCRETE PLINTH TO BIN

STORES OFFSET 100mm OUTSIDE
FOOTPRINT OF BIN STORES

NEW BOLLARD

INDICATIVE NEW BIN STORE

WORK AREA

1600
MIN.

MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN BIN

STORES INDICATED BY METROSTOR

DROP KERB FOR BIN ACCESS

REVISION TRIANGLE

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE DETAILS

10.98

X9

[«

| @

2
0\
D
N

Ye)

o

<
)
b

Lo

[(=]

©

~

PASS (WITH ELITE 6 x 4 CHASSIS)

PHOENIX 2 ONE

10.980m
2.500m
3.500m
0.304m
2.500m
4.00s

OVERALL LENGTH
OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL BODY HEIGHT

MIN BODY GROUND CLEARANCE

TRACK WIDTH

LOCK TO LOCK TIME

9.000m

KERB TO KERB TURNING RADIUS

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE MOVEMETS

FORWARD DIRECTION

REVERSE DISRECTION

=
™ o~ — 5
— — -
o o o
o o
S S Sz
N N S £
g & = 3
S 3 L
O,
Q.
= =\ OloN?,
<\ D\ D >N
S 8 \g\| %
LL| L LL|
4 o ¥,
L = = KON
(@] (O] (O] ©
e
o =
T
n = o
=z w NWN
©55x(S
5253k
= =Z
O ICEIC
— A
BMP%P =
gola gl o
D.mA << =
<Z-|0oR0 (&
02 (ZEZ |X
zS|z<z |3
=223 &
==z 8l I°
o o

ISSUE/REVISION

SCALE 1:200@A0

PROJECT NUMBER

60519374
SHEET TITLE

BRECON CLOSE EXISTING
PROPOSED SWEPT PATH ANALYSIS

SHEET NUMBER

60519374_BRECON CLOSE_004_REV_PL3

‘suolisuawip palels ay] Wolj pauielqo ag }shul sjuswalnsesw ||y "1JUsWnoop SIYy] 8|e0sS 10U O] 'JU8suod ua)llim ssaldxa s NOD IV INoYlIMm Buimelp siy) uo saljal 1o sasn jey) Aled Aue 0] ‘Jansosieym Alljigel Aue saiuap pue ‘Alljigisuodsal ou sydeooe NODTY "Me| Aq padinbal se Jo INOD TV Aq paalbe se jdeoxa ‘saiued pliyy Aq uodn paljal 1o paonpoldal ‘paljipow ‘pasn ag Jou Aew ]| "1usl|o S NODJV Jo @sn ay) Joj paiedaid usaq sey Buimelp siy

\ N -
[/
[
/
S /a S
= 2
S y 8l
p—
RN 2 [Ye)
S
|
o W m
€651 n
> - ——peie—"| =
. %) -
— ]
QO =z HTH u
ANn u|ls u
X — m N
T us
> —
o E _
K T T
i : —— M )
£l o _ o — 8 2 2
o &t <C m <C - S <C
= .. ® @ — ®
B 5 B | | B
alli -~ - - eesk <
u|ls n ; 1
L4 = \
L = \ [Te)
HIH | N
| { (o o]
\
S = : _
| r, |
@l
| 064} a
S \ S L - ] i
g\ @
/
\
\
/. _\\\

/

~
:
O fris
:

XX xox

¥ % oxoxfx oy
*xx‘,,
x
x
x
x

M T T R T R
I I T
x;xMwaxxx-MxMMxxx;xm3
Xy S Kok XX Xxox g
\&\\ xxxxxxxxxMMMx

\.\\\\\w / = ° 0wz
Y ok
Rnn\ru_l
o >

w o=
>=Z0
ox =2
<
x <€ <t
E82
227
w <t T
N — =

2 D

X e
w ©
. Rw g
>
@ ]
D O % _
t

Jlli!ﬁl!.ll, Akhdﬁuf %

% Post-Consumer

wuwegll X wwiy8 OV OSI

:panoiddy

:paxosyD

'sjeniu| Juswabeuey 10sloig

Page 32

OMA’'€1d ATY ¥00 ISOTO NODIHL ¥2E61LS09\0L 6L\ONINNYIA\AVYD LNIHHNI\SONIMYHA INODIAVIAYD GL\PZE6LG09 - TTIH SAYVTIOA\SLOIrodd SNOINVTIIDSIN €1\SLOArOHd S0\ :8weus|i4
(£1-0L-0202)19014'VOITISVA :AQ paaes jseT

£1-01-020¢ ‘PoNOId IsET]

Recycled Content Paper

Printed on

&



1SO A0 841mm x 1189mm

Approved:

Checked:

Designer:

Project Management Initials:

e¢ abed

’—7 [ ] I g ) B [ ] [ 1] [ ] [ ] [ ] T—‘J

Last Plotted: 2020-10-17
Filename: K:\05 PROJECTS\13 MISCELLANEOUS PROJECTS\POLLARDS HILL - 60519374\15 CAD\AECOM DRAWINGS\CURRENT CAD\PLANNING\19.10\60519374 CAENARVON CLOSE 003 REV PL3.DWG

Last saved by: VASILICA.FLORI(2020-10-17)

KEYPLAN NTS

o4

TTTTTTI TTTTTTI s
8 2
= L

Lk L ]

1330 |

3100

1790
1842

~~~~~~~~~~ e ;’R o ,
- - - K $ /
/ \ / \ RS Y
/ / /
/ \ / \ ? / 7/
/ \\ / \\ / / 7
g < < 7 -
1:50@A0 1:50@A0
3100 6200
i 1404 | 1404
- 1 .. \5\\\\\\ - [
::::::: ::::::: 1 | | 11 1 i Tid NN
LOCLON e =l < e 0 e et HEEE===1 vt === el | ==l | (=
5 g 3 2 [LIT] ({111 ] 3 y
[
o 130 - 1330

1:50@A0

9300

1842

1:50@A0

Printed on ___ % Post-Consumer
Recycled Content Paper

This drawing has been prepared for the use of AECOM'’s client. It may not be used, modified, reproduced or relied upon by third parties, except as agreed by AECOM or as required by law. AECOM accepts no responsibility, and denies any liability whatsoever, to any party that uses or relies on this drawing without AECOM'’s express written consent. Do not scale this document. All measurements must be obtained from the stated dimensions.

-COM

PROJECT

POLLARDS HILL-
REFUGE STORAGE
WORKS

STAGE

PLANNING

CLIENT

MOAT HOMES LIMITED,
MARINER HOUSE,
GALLEON BOULEVARD,
CROSSWAYS, KENT
DA2 6QE

CONSULTANT

AECOM

ALDGATE TOWER,
2 LEMAN STREET,
LONDON E1 8FA
www.aecom.com

NOTES

1. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
OTHER RELEVANT DOCUMENTATION.

2. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING, USE ONLY PRINTED
DIMENSIONS.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES, ALL CHAINAGES, LEVEL!
AND COORDINATES ARE IN METRES UNLESS DEFINED
OTHERWISE.

4. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
PROJECT HEALTH & SAFETY FILE FOR ANY IDENTIFIED POTENTI/
RISKS.

5. THIS DRAWING MUST BE PRINTED IN COLOUR.

NEW CONCRETE PLINTH TO BIN
STORES OFFSET 100mm OUTSIDE
FOOTPRINT OF BIN STORES

NEW BOLLARD

INDICATIVE NEW BIN STORE
WORK AREA

1600
| MIN. |

MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN BIN
STORES INDICATED BY METROSTOR

DROP KERB FOR BIN ACCESS

REVISION TRIANGLE

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE DETAILS
10.98 |

. \

N

C /4R
A3 N\

1665 | | 4815 | 1.385
I I |

PHOENIX 2 ONE-PASS (WITH ELITE 6 x 4 CHASSIS)

OVERALL LENGTH 10.980m
OVERALL WIDTH 2.500m
OVERALL BODY HEIGHT 3.500m
MIN BODY GROUND CLEARANCE 0.304m
TRACK WIDTH 2.500m
LOCK TO LOCK TIME 4.00s
KERB TO KERB TURNING RADIUS 9.000m

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE MOVEMETS

FORWARD DIRECTION

[
[

REVERSE DISRECTION

PLANNING APPLICATION BIN STORE|GF " [MOAT
& PARKING LOCATION REVIEW RFL-UL 119/10/2020| PL3
PLANNING APPLICATION GM_~MOAT
BOLLARDS POSITION REVIEW RELUL [03/06/2020| PL2
PLANNING APPLICATION GM KT
RFLVC |15/10/19 [PL1
DESCRIPTION 27| ST e | s
T | ae

ISSUE/REVISION

SCALE 1:200@A0

PROJECT NUMBER
60519374
SHEET TITLE

CAENARVON CLOSE
PROPOSED SWEPT PATH ANALYSIS

SHEET NUMBER

60519374_CAENARVON CLOSE_003_REV_PL:



-
% Z
2 2L == 9 9 9 I3 ) -
r Z 4 _m_m o] p o o o D|_
| A - = S N [=)
LLI =~ g, 22 @ E n g 8 § T . > =
Z w [O)a) Nm 2 S E E E E e - S o > MW = 1 (N
o Iw ou s [75) N oODoOoOODT O »w o = S 8 - o o’
= Z z =0 NDOIOOO0 OO D L = = Yol A
E &6 ZZ fu - - TomomeandS > jag] = L I
I O o 5 <L 9t 3 o = fCdsdave = = & - Z .
A R - 2 o o 3 3 = O [T 2 © wl =z 5 AN - O O < o
—I O 2 2 Lo 29 5 o = = L |l = = > o = <\ D\ I \> > o
() z Jn Z =0 o » L -~ < ) [ = o o — ~ T |
oY a B 2 g 3 g < =2 =3 . 4 a z =5 AN-ANAN T .
= E <k = £ 932 2% 8 °34 W i 2z u p - B w 8 o E 5 ENENENEY < ?
I O = > Z 0Zy Xy g0 & i o == Q x o Y - o > W 5 = %%, a @)
= S o s 258 L 3% 2 ZES 5 b= g £ = T £ £ 2 g2 g y S \G NG NG\ ¥ — o
7, 22 35 22 4 =82 = T wo = 5 w3 il = T =T I = 2 m Ww o
) X wo T wir w 2= o = ] = w o L
] o = o O wl L
H=zF s 4 @ (2] > o = E = L x S = =
0 n 22 - - ous 3z S o w b @ = Z 5 o = < = o @ 50 s S 3 o B @ o 2 14 0w o
LL Z wooyY i °28 zg5 ok ¢ Lhes R o 59 2 o S 5 2. mgo ¥E & ¢ 0°F 2E 325 = zl W 0= | I
nd 0 £ = ST O | 24Uss 98y 25 04 o 2oz 3 LE g2 22 o = UOEx3 .k < z¥ezeze | 2| S 3 wl €58 ol £
<C ¢ Z Cxz= Z| Og_-2° SEX o £z £ SUE 8 =S % 28 < = I\ SHSoBE3H = 235|585 8|8 ol 9 2 W w3 =| 5
5= D Z TWOmy 5| w2l 20 13 35 3 £28 _ % -k =5 2 o @+ 25352528 5 5228282 |z 3| O Zls 2lxd 3|9
SZ ot =z = Pa S e | = e ~ - = Z|
3 = W = FZZ 9 clgdsgucd o zol @ = Z= = o a =) ZIsIgxErE 8|22 a: |E Olow FI TO N~
wl! —J LL ] = TILS6 D| =<« <O 9 7)) wHZg§ XRw %) " < ! 1l we MOXm =) 3 Dy N B = 1T} LU - | o
> g O Bl <C z|l<Zz=208 8|33 @] 225528225 ¢ | euduzxsE 2 Sol2g2glg & 4| 4 212 5| 8% 8
2 < Sl S5lo<<x< 8| 53458 G| Pogoof gy g mooo=r=x =£25252 |3 3| & 28 Elzx El3
- - OW = 7] - 14 - O L o Pe)
al O R ol O ol ==00N ol <<~ Z| ~6cGsZo<Exw Z5|3g|3g|3 | 2@ 7] ol © wl Oa nl ©
O o3

"suoIsusWIp palels ay) Wol} paulelqo g }sSnW sjuswainsesuw ||y "1JUuswnoop Siy] 8|eos JoU O 'JUS8SU0D Usilim ssaldxa s NOD TV INoYylim Buimelp siy) uo saljad Jo sasn jey) Aled Aue o) ‘“Jensosieym Alljigel Aue saluap pue ‘Alljigisuodsal ou sydeooe NODTV "‘Me| Aq padinbal se 1o INODTV Aq poalbe se jdeoxs ‘saljed pliyl Aq uodn paljal Jo peonpoidal ‘paiipow ‘pasn ag jou Aew ]| Jualo S NODIV Jo asn sy} Joj patedaid usaq sey Buimelp sy

| /i 1
[/
_ . o '/
/ | /
/ < [ o
'/ o L o
/ M [ B
S f =] /
SR ©
1 = — 1 8l
78l | |
. 06L) | M
| <C
06.) 7

KEYPLAN NTS

Lt

3100

4650

1:50@A0
1:50@A0

L]
725

\/;A/

N+ + + + + + + + +

i

268

% Post-Consumer

wwegl L X wwiy8 OV OSI

:panoiddy

:pexoayD

Jaubiseq

:sjeniu| Juswabeueyy joaloid

Page 34

£1-01-0¢0¢ -P3NoOId ISET

OMA'ETd ATY €00 ISOTO FHIHSTHD ¥2€61LG09\0L 6 L\DNINNVYIA\AVD LNIHHNI\SONIMYEA WODIV\AVD GL\PZE6LS09 - TTIH SAYVTIO\SLIOIrodd SNOIANVYTIIISIN €1\SLOIrOHd SO\M :eweus|i4
(£1-01-0202)149014'VOITISVA :Aq panes jse

Recycled Content Paper

Printed on

()



ISO A0 841mm x 1189mm

Approved:

Checked:

Designer:

Project Management Initials:

Gg obed

KEYPLAN NTS

3100

1790
1842

Last Plotted: 2020-10-17
Filename: K:\05 PROJECTS\13 MISCELLANEOUS PROJECTS\POLLARDS HILL - 60519374\15 CAD\AECOM DRAWINGS\CURRENT CAD\PLANNING\19.10\60519374 GLAMORGAN CLOSE 003 REV PL3.DWG

Last saved by: VASILICA.FLORI(2020-10-16)

1:50@A0

1842

[~ ! ! ml
‘ 1330
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /
/s
\\\ _—///
1:50@A0
6200
1404
| | | NN
.5 g 2
i = o o o
| - 1 —Lh e H 18 " R
| 825 | ‘ 725 | 1330
[ | A\ | A
1450 1]
~~~~~~ —— ;’F' N L—P
p ) U K/ S |
\ /N © /
\ /\ /
/ \ g /
\ / \ a2 /
\\ / \\ / /
1:50@A0
9300
1404

1330

Printed on ___ % Post-Consumer
Recycled Content Paper

This drawing has been prepared for the use of AECOM'’s client. It may not be used, modified, reproduced or relied upon by third parties, except as agreed by AECOM or as required by law. AECOM accepts no responsibility, and denies any liability whatsoever, to any party that uses or relies on this drawing without AECOM'’s express written consent. Do not scale this document. All measurements must be obtained from the stated dimensions.

-COM

PROJECT

POLLARDS HILL-
REFUGE STORAGE
WORKS

STAGE

PLANNING

CLIENT

MOAT HOMES LIMITED,
MARINER HOUSE,
GALLEON BOULEVARD,
CROSSWAYS, KENT
DA2 6QE

CONSULTANT

AECOM

ALDGATE TOWER,
2 LEMAN STREET,
LONDON E1 8FA
www.aecom.com

NOTES

1. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
OTHER RELEVANT DOCUMENTATION.

2. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING, USE ONLY PRINTED
DIMENSIONS.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES, ALL CHAINAGES, LEVEL!
AND COORDINATES ARE IN METRES UNLESS DEFINED
OTHERWISE.

4. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
PROJECT HEALTH & SAFETY FILE FOR ANY IDENTIFIED POTENTI
RISKS.

5. THIS DRAWING MUST BE PRINTED IN COLOUR.

NEW CONCRETE PLINTH TO BIN
STORES OFFSET 100mm OUTSIDE
FOOTPRINT OF BIN STORES

NEW BOLLARD

INDICATIVE NEW BIN STORE
WORK AREA

1600
MIN.

MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN BIN
STORES INDICATED BY METROSTOR

DROP KERB FOR BIN ACCESS

REVISION TRIANGLE

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE DETAILS
10.98 |

(e \

N

/4 /@Y
N N\

1665 | | 4815 | 1.385
I I |

PHOENIX 2 ONE-PASS (WITH ELITE 6 x 4 CHASSIS)

OVERALL LENGTH 10.980m
OVERALL WIDTH 2.500m
OVERALL BODY HEIGHT 3.500m
MIN BODY GROUND CLEARANCE 0.304m
TRACK WIDTH 2.500m
LOCK TO LOCK TIME 4.00s
KERB TO KERB TURNING RADIUS 9.000m

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE MOVEMETS

FORWARD DIRECTION

[
[

REVERSE DISRECTION

PLANNING APPLICATION BIN STORE|GF _~~MOAT
& PARKING LOCATION REVIEW RELUL 119/110/2020| PL3
PLANNING APPLICATION GM _~MOAT
BOLLARDS POSITION REVIEW REL-UL lo3i06/2020| pL2
PLANNING APPLICATION GM KT
RFLVC |15/10/19 | PL1
DESCRIPTION | 2 e | sunc
o |0

ISSUE/REVISION

SCALE 1:200@A0

PROJECT NUMBER
60519374
SHEET TITLE

GLAMORGAN CLOSE
PROPOSED SWEPT PATH ANALYSIS

SHEET NUMBER

60519374_GLAMORGAN CLOSE_003_REV_PL3



ISO A0 841mm x 1189mm

Approved:

Checked:

Designer:

Project Management Initials:

og abed

Last Plotted: 2020-10-17

Filename: K:\05 PROJECTS\13 MISCELLANEOUS PROJECTS\POLLARDS HILL - 60519374\15 CAD\AECOM DRAWINGS\CURRENT CAD\PLANNING\19.10\60519374_HUNTINGDON CLOSE_003_REV_PL3.DWG

Last saved by: VASILICA.FLORI(2020-10-16)

REFUSE LORRY OVER RUNS KERB
WHEN MAKING LEFT TURN INTO
CLOSE

KEYPLAN NTS

6200

1842

______ r__-_<# S
/I \ I'(\o;
/ 0\ /
/ \ § /
/ N\ / /
\\ / /
/\/ //
\\__—// \JL__—,/
1:50@A0
9300

1842

L LL & It L &
B 1
) U ) U ) U ;U I I
;o\ /\ /N /N / /
/ 0\ / N\ / N\ / 0\ / /
/ \ / \ / \ / \ / /
\ / \ / \ / \ /
1:50@A0
3100
| 1404 |
L \\\\\
| | NN \l
’ 1HE:
B o [
o AT
[ |
1:50@A0

Printed on ___ % Post-Consumer
Recycled Content Paper

This drawing has been prepared for the use of AECOM'’s client. It may not be used, modified, reproduced or relied upon by third parties, except as agreed by AECOM or as required by law. AECOM accepts no responsibility, and denies any liability whatsoever, to any party that uses or relies on this drawing without AECOM'’s express written consent. Do not scale this document. All measurements must be obtained from the stated dimensions.

-COM

PROJECT

POLLARDS HILL-
REFUGE STORAGE
WORKS

STAGE

PLANNING

CLIENT

MOAT HOMES LIMITED,
MARINER HOUSE,
GALLEON BOULEVARD,
CROSSWAYS, KENT
DA2 6QE

CONSULTANT

AECOM

ALDGATE TOWER,
2 LEMAN STREET,
LONDON E1 8FA
www.aecom.com

NOTES

1. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
OTHER RELEVANT DOCUMENTATION.

2. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING, USE ONLY PRINTED
DIMENSIONS.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES, ALL CHAINAGES, LEVEL!
AND COORDINATES ARE IN METRES UNLESS DEFINED
OTHERWISE.

4. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
PROJECT HEALTH & SAFETY FILE FOR ANY IDENTIFIED POTENTI/
RISKS.

5. THIS DRAWING MUST BE PRINTED IN COLOUR.

NEW CONCRETE PLINTH TO BIN
STORES OFFSET 100mm OUTSIDE
FOOTPRINT OF BIN STORES

NEW BOLLARD

INDICATIVE NEW BIN STORE
WORK AREA

1600
MIN.

MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN BIN
STORES INDICATED BY METROSTOR

DROP KERB FOR BIN ACCESS

REVISION TRIANGLE

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE DETAILS
1098 |

/‘ A\Y

=

\

(4 7
7 T T

1665 | | 4815 |

1.385

PHOENIX 2 ONE-PASS (WITH ELITE 6 x 4 CHASSIS)

OVERALL LENGTH 10.980m
OVERALL WIDTH 2.500m
OVERALL BODY HEIGHT 3.500m
MIN BODY GROUND CLEARANCE 0.304m
TRACK WIDTH 2.500m
LOCK TO LOCK TIME 4.00s
KERB TO KERB TURNING RADIUS 9.000m

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE MOVEMETS

EH— FORWARD DIRECTION
EH— REVERSE DISRECTION
PLANNING APPLICATION BIN STORE|GF _~MOAT
& PARKING LOCATION REVIEW REL-UL horomoz0 pL3
PLANNING APPLICATION GM _~MOAT
BOLLARDS POSITION REVIEW RFL-UL [03/06/2020 PL2
PLANNING APPLICATION GM KT
RELVC ]15/10119 |PL1
DESCRIPTION oeiquo °X; Date | Suffx
ISSUE/REVISION

SCALE 1:200@A0

PROJECT NUMBER

60519374
SHEET TITLE

HUNTINGDON CLOSE
PROPOSED SWEPT PATH ANALYSIS

SHEET NUMBER

60519374_HUNTINGDON CLOSE_003_REV_PL3



ISO A0 841mm x 1189mm

Approved:

Checked:

Designer:

Project Management Initials:

/€ obed

Last Plotted: 2020-10-17
Filename: K:\05 PROJECTS\13 MISCELLANEOUS PROJECTS\POLLARDS HILL - 60519374\15 CAD\AECOM DRAWINGS\CURRENT CAD\PLANNING\19.10\60519374 KENT CLOSE 003 REV PL3.DWG

Last saved by: VASILICA.FLORI(2020-10-16)

KEYPLAN NTS

6200

1842

1330

1:50@A0

9300

1842

—

) U ;U ) U ) U J /
/N J \ /) \ / / /
/ 0\ /N / / /
/ \ / \ / / /
\\ \\ / \\ \\ // p
/ / /
X X X < P
1:50@A0
1
3100 | 1404
|
L \\\\\
| NN | |
g g
/6‘ 1330
[ |
1:50@A0

Printed on ___ % Post-Consumer
Recycled Content Paper

This drawing has been prepared for the use of AECOM’s client. It may not be used, modified, reproduced or relied upon by third parties, except as agreed by AECOM or as required by law. AECOM accepts no responsibility, and denies any liability whatsoever, to any party that uses or relies on this drawing without AECOM'’s express written consent. Do not scale this document. All measurements must be obtained from the stated dimensions.

o
-COM

PROJECT

POLLARDS HILL-
REFUGE STORAGE
WORKS

STAGE

PLANNING

CLIENT

MOAT HOMES LIMITED,
MARINER HOUSE,
GALLEON BOULEVARD,
CROSSWAYS, KENT
DA2 6QE

CONSULTANT

AECOM

ALDGATE TOWER,
2 LEMAN STREET,
LONDON E1 8FA
www.aecom.com

NOTES

1. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
OTHER RELEVANT DOCUMENTATION.

2. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING, USE ONLY PRINTED
DIMENSIONS.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES, ALL CHAINAGES, LEVELS
AND COORDINATES ARE IN METRES UNLESS DEFINED
OTHERWISE.

4. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
PROJECT HEALTH & SAFETY FILE FOR ANY IDENTIFIED POTENTIAL
RISKS.

5. THIS DRAWING MUST BE PRINTED IN COLOUR.

NEW CONCRETE PLINTH TO BIN
STORES OFFSET 100mm OUTSIDE
FOOTPRINT OF BIN STORES

NEW BOLLARD

INDICATIVE NEW BIN STORE
WORK AREA

1600

MIN.

MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN BIN
STORES INDICATED BY METROSTOR

DROP KERB FOR BIN ACCESS

REVISION TRIANGLE

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE DETAILS
1098 |

A

=

1.385

SR~
1665 | | 4815 |
I I |

PHOENIX 2 ONE-PASS (WITH ELITE 6 x 4 CHASSIS)

OVERALL LENGTH 10.980m
OVERALL WIDTH 2.500m
OVERALL BODY HEIGHT 3.500m
MIN BODY GROUND CLEARANCE 0.304m
TRACK WIDTH 2.500m
LOCK TO LOCK TIME 4.00s
KERB TO KERB TURNING RADIUS 9.000m

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE MOVEMETS

FORWARD DIRECTION

REVERSE DISRECTION

[
[

PLANNING APPLICATION BIN STORE|GF _~"[MOAT
& PARKING LOCATION REVIEW ReL-UL herorozlpLa
PLANNING APPLICATION GM _~MOAT
BOLLARDS POSITION REVIEW RFL"UL [03/06/2020| PL2
PLANNING APPLICATION GM KT
RFL"VC |15/10/19 | PL1
DESCRIPTION S5 0@%@ e | sun
@ 9
ISSUE/REVISION oo

SCALE 1:200@A0

PROJECT NUMBER
60519374
SHEET TITLE

KENT CLOSE
PROPOSED SWEPT PATH ANALYSIS

SHEET NUMBER

60519374 KENT CLOSE_003_REV_PL3



ISO A0 841mm x 1189mm

Approved:

Checked:

Designer:

Project Management Initials:

8¢ abed

Last Plotted: 2020-10-17
Filename: K:\05 PROJECTS\13 MISCELLANEOUS PROJECTS\POLLARDS HILL - 60519374\15 CAD\AECOM DRAWINGS\CURRENT CAD\PLANNING\19.10\60519374 LINDSEY CLOSE 003 REV PL3.DWG

Last saved by: VASILICA.FLORI(2020-10-16)

o

KEYPLAN NTS

6200
1404
| NN N | HEEEEN| | HEEEEN]
| LT 5 n al o
S
/////#4 1330
1450
~~~~~~ = (‘?’ é L—P
/ \ /'(\‘o /I
/ 0\ /
/ %{ /
\\ // //
DY 7
1:50@A0
9300

\ 4

\!

1842

1330

1:50@A0
1
3100 ‘ 1404
|
I | I |
] 8 2

1:50@A0

Printed on ___ % Post-Consumer
Recycled Content Paper

This drawing has been prepared for the use of AECOM'’s client. It may not be used, modified, reproduced or relied upon by third parties, except as agreed by AECOM or as required by law. AECOM accepts no responsibility, and denies any liability whatsoever, to any party that uses or relies on this drawing without AECOM'’s express written consent. Do not scale this document. All measurements must be obtained from the stated dimensions.

-COM

PROJECT

POLLARDS HILL-
REFUGE STORAGE
WORKS

STAGE

PLANNING

CLIENT

MOAT HOMES LIMITED,
MARINER HOUSE,
GALLEON BOULEVARD,
CROSSWAYS, KENT
DA2 6QE

CONSULTANT

AECOM

ALDGATE TOWER,
2 LEMAN STREET,
LONDON E1 8FA
www.aecom.com

NOTES

1. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
OTHER RELEVANT DOCUMENTATION.

2. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING, USE ONLY PRINTED
DIMENSIONS.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES, ALL CHAINAGES, LEVEL!
AND COORDINATES ARE IN METRES UNLESS DEFINED
OTHERWISE.

4. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
PROJECT HEALTH & SAFETY FILE FOR ANY IDENTIFIED POTENTI
RISKS.

5. THIS DRAWING MUST BE PRINTED IN COLOUR.

NEW CONCRETE PLINTH TO BIN
STORES OFFSET 100mm OUTSIDE
FOOTPRINT OF BIN STORES

NEW BOLLARD

INDICATIVE NEW BIN STORE
WORK AREA

1600

MIN.

MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN BIN
STORES INDICATED BY METROSTOR

DROP KERB FOR BIN ACCESS

REVISION TRIANGLE

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE DETAILS
10.98 |

(e

\

N

C
ANS

I/}
N\

1665 |

4.815

1.385

PHOENIX 2 ONE-PASS (WITH ELITE 6 x 4 CHASSIS)
OVERALL LENGTH

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL BODY HEIGHT

MIN BODY GROUND CLEARANCE

TRACK WIDTH

LOCK TO LOCK TIME

KERB TO KERB TURNING RADIUS

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE MOVEMETS

FORWARD DIRECTION

REVERSE DISRECTION

[
[

PLANNING APPLICATION BIN STORE|GF _~~MOAT
& PARKING LOCATION REVIEW RELUL 119/110/2020| PL3
PLANNING APPLICATION GM _~MOAT
BOLLARDS POSITION REVIEW REL-UL lo3i06/2020| pL2
PLANNING APPLICATION GM KT
RFLVC |15/10/19 | PL1
DESCRIPTION | 2 e | sunc
o |0

ISSUE/REVISION

SCALE 1:200@A0

PROJECT NUMBER
60519374
SHEET TITLE

LINDSEY CLOSE
PROPOSED SWEPT PATH ANALYSIS

SHEET NUMBER

60519374 _LINDSEY CLOSE_003 REV_PL3



Suffix

10.980m
2.500m
3.500m
0.304m
2.500m
4.00s
9.000m

Qb 06
o

VC |15/10/19 | PL1
o
Date
S

1.385

KT
ISy

RF
. (\?’6
o
60"6‘\(\

/)
7

GM
S

(4
N\

FORWARD DIRECTION
REVERSE DISRECTION

1600
MIN.

STORES INDICATED BY METROSTOR

STORES OFFSET 100mm OUTSIDE
MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN BIN

FOOTPRINT OF BIN STORES

NEW CONCRETE PLINTH TO BIN
INDICATIVE NEW BIN STORE

WORK AREA

NEW BOLLARD

THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL

OTHER RELEVANT DOCUMENTATION.
DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING, USE ONLY PRINTED

DIMENSIONS.
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES, ALL CHAINAGES, LEVEL!

AND COORDINATES ARE IN METRES UNLESS DEFINED

OTHERWISE.
THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE

PROJECT HEALTH & SAFETY FILE FOR ANY IDENTIFIED POTENTI/

RISKS.

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE MOVEMETS

THIS DRAWING MUST BE PRINTED IN COLOUR.
AUTOTRACK VEHICLE DETAILS
10.98
4.815
PHOENIX 2 ONE-PASS (WITH ELITE 6 x 4 CHASSIS)

MIN BODY GROUND CLEARANCE

TRACK WIDTH
KERB TO KERB TURNING RADIUS

OVERALL LENGTH
OVERALL WIDTH
OVERALL BODY HEIGHT
LOCK TO LOCK TIME

PROPOSED SWEPT PATH ANALYSIS

GALLEON BOULEVARD,

PROJECT
POLLARDS HILL-
STAGE
CLIENT
MOAT HOMES LIMITED,
MARINER HOUSE,
CROSSWAYS, KENT
DA2 6QE
CONSULTANT
AECOM
ALDGATE TOWER,
2 LEMAN STREET,
LONDON E1 8FA
www.aecom.com
NOTES

1.665

DESCRIPTION
ISSUE/REVISION
SCALE 1:200@A0
PROJECT NUMBER
60519374

SHEET TITLE
MONMOUTH CLOSE
SHEET NUMBER
60519374_MONMOUTH
CLOSE_003_REV_PL1

2.
3.
4.
5.

1.

REFUGE STORAGE

WORKS

PLANNING APPLICATION

‘sSuUoIsSUBWIp pale]s ay}l Wolj paule}qo aq }snw sjuswainseaw ||y 'Juswnoop SIy} 9|e2S J0uU O 'JUdSU0D uaplim ssaldxa s INOD IV 1hoyim Buimelp siy) uo saljad 10 sasn jey) Alued Aue 0] ‘Janaosieym Aljigel] Aue saluap pue ‘Aljigisuodsal ou sijdadoe INODTJVY ‘Me| Aq padinbal se 1o INODTJV Aq paalbe se jdaoxa ‘saijed paiyy Aq uodn paljal 10 paonpoidal ‘paljipow ‘pasn aq jou Aew ]| 'JUalD S INODTV 4O ash ay) 1oy paltedald usaq sey Buimelp siy|

=
% 4

~ap ~
9 N@@ 0 /

» : r
/a |
/i
//
/
P /a a
3 f R
w8l <C
o Te)
| |
N 061
/4 : =)
&
N m
o S miln
= —
= |
= = =
<C
— OTH
o ajl
> aj
LLl |
X |
Il
o |
Yol |
2 ufs

1:50@A0

x
x
x
* x x
x
x
x
* x x

x
x

x

x - *
x

x

* x

y4
7

7
o

XX % x e

— e T~ T~ T~ — —
./ L] /'.

X x x x

\
Jo

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
J

M cIE IR IR I -+

LR +

E O T T I
R I I I I I I I R I I S Do

EE I L I I
COE I A I D 1
+oF o+t

+ +

—l

0002

% Post-Consumer

Printed on

OMQA'L1d AFH €00 ISOTO HLNOWNOW ¥2€6LS09\ONINNY1d\AVO LNFHHNI\SONIMYHA WOOIV\AYD SL\PLE6LS09 - T1IH SAYVYTI0A\SLOIrOHdd SNOANVTIFOSIN €1\SLOIrO¥d SO\SLOArOYd dIN NT\LOOMSdAd90NO TN\ :oweus)id
G1-01-6102 :PaNold 1seT  (G1-01-6102)I4014'VOITISVA Aq paaes jseT

O

wwegl L X Wwwiyg OV OSI :panoiddy :paxyo8y)H z1aubisa :sjeniu| Juswabeuel 1os8loid

Page 39

Recycled Content Paper



-COM

PROJECT

POLLARDS HILL-
REFUGE STORAGE
WORKS

1SO A0 841mm x 1189mm

Approved:

STAGE

PLANNING

CLIENT

MOAT HOMES LIMITED,
MARINER HOUSE,
GALLEON BOULEVARD,
CROSSWAYS, KENT
DA2 6QE

CONSULTANT

Checked:

|

Designer:

AECOM

ALDGATE TOWER,
2 LEMAN STREET,
LONDON E1 8FA
www.aecom.com

A

Project Management Initials:

NOTES

1. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
OTHER RELEVANT DOCUMENTATION.

2. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING, USE ONLY PRINTED
DIMENSIONS.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES, ALL CHAINAGES, LEVEL:
AND COORDINATES ARE IN METRES UNLESS DEFINED
OTHERWISE.

4. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
PROJECT HEALTH & SAFETY FILE FOR ANY IDENTIFIED POTENTI/
RISKS.

5. THIS DRAWING MUST BE PRINTED IN COLOUR.

KEYPLAN NTS

NEW CONCRETE PLINTH TO BIN
STORES OFFSET 100mm OUTSIDE
FOOTPRINT OF BIN STORES

NEW BOLLARD

6200

|
|
I
1842

INDICATIVE NEW BIN STORE
WORK AREA

1600

MIN.

MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN BIN
STORES INDICATED BY METROSTOR

+

+ o+

+ +
+ + 4+
+ £
«r/

+
<

DROP KERB FOR BIN ACCESS

+
T
+

+
T
+

+
T
+

+ + + + +
L I R
+ + + + 4

REVISION TRIANGLE

+
T
+

¢¢¢¢¢

¢¢¢¢¢¢
»»»»»»
¢¢¢¢¢¢

¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢
i

»»»»»
»»»»»
¢¢¢¢¢

»»»»»»
¢¢¢¢¢¢

0t abed

+ T+ _+
ISR AR Y

+ o+

¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢ + 4

¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢ +

G+

»»»»»»»»» + .
»»»»»»»»» + .
¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢

LR I R A + o+ o+ o+ o+ o+
A I I LR N N

»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»
¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢

LR IE IR I I A \ ot F o+t
LSRRI I N +oF o+t
»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»
¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢ W+ oF o+t
LI IR IR N I I + o+ o+ o+
LRI I I o+ o+ +
»»»»»»»»»»»» 4+
¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢ + + +
¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢¢ £+ o+
+
+ +

»»»»»»»»»»

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE DETAILS
10.98

»»»»»»

9300

j(#

N
7z
C\

1665 | | 4815 | 1.385
I I |

1842

PHOENIX 2 ONE-PASS (WITH ELITE 6 x 4 CHASSIS)
OVERALL LENGTH 10.980m
OVERALL WIDTH 2.500m
OVERALL BODY HEIGHT 3.500m
MIN BODY GROUND CLEARANCE 0.304m
TRACK WIDTH 2.500m
LOCK TO LOCK TIME 4.00s
KERB TO KERB TURNING RADIUS 9.000m

AUTOTRACK VEHICLE MOVEMETS

FORWARD DIRECTION

REVERSE DISRECTION

[
[

JQ ) ) Il
|

PLANNING APPLICATION BIN STORE|GF " [MOAT
& PARKING LOCATION REVIEW RF L [19/10/2020| PL3

U
PLANNING APPLICATION GM _~MOAT
BOLLARDS POSITION REVIEW RFL- UL 03/06/2020| PL2
PLANNING APPLICATION GM KT

RFEL~ VC |15/10/19 |PL1
DESCRIPTION &2 S5

02’6\‘ S o@i‘o“?’ Date Suffix
ISSUE/REVISION

1:50@A0

W

SCALE 1:200@A0

&
1593

Last Plotted: 2020-10-18
Filename: K:\05 PROJECTS\13 MISCELLANEOUS PROJECTS\POLLARDS HILL - 60519374\15 CAD\AECOM DRAWINGS\CURRENT CAD\PLANNING\19.10\60519374 MONTGOMERY CLOSE 003 REV PL3.DWG

PROJECT NUMBER
60519374
SHEET TITLE

QM, C o
SEES Fas e N A o

MONTGOMERY CLOSE
PROPOSED SWEPT PATH ANALYSIS

SHEET NUMBER

1:50@A0

@
[
ke
()
C
(0]
£
©
©
O
9
©
g
(7))
o
L
=]
S
(o]
“!:
©
[0}
£
©
8
Q0
(e}
o
0
e
[}
=)
S
/2]
2
C
[0}
S
o
—
)
(2}
®
o
S
<
-+
C
o
S
3
(]
O
©
2
e
R
o
®
O
)
-
(o]
c
[}
&
-—
C
[0}
(7))
C
(o]
O
C
O
b=
[ .
2
)}
(/)]
o
(.
o
X
0}
”
=
0
O
L
<
o
)
(]
c
=
2
[@)]
j=
2
©
—
©
0
c
e
[
(o]
0
0
D
j .
j .
(o]
0
[0}
(/2]
)
=
©
c
b
>
T
©
o
>
C
©
(@]
ke
"
o
>
[0
(e}
2]
2
®
c
2
>
=
3
o
>
C
©
(/)]
Q0
C
[0}
©
©
C
©
>
/ \\ g / =
/ F / 2
(o]
o
(/)]
o
L .
o
C
2]
2
o
[0}
(]
O
©
S
O
O
w
<
2
o
>
o)
©
o
=
=)
O
o
—
(/)]
©
—_
(e}
S
0
O
(i}
<
>
o]
©
o
o
—
[@)]
©
(/)]
©
-
Qo
[0}
O
X
[0}
e
0
T
©
o
©
=
L
et
>
Q0
C
(o]
(o
)
©
kS
5
L .
—
(e}
©
[0}
O
)
O
o
—
o
[0}
j .
el
kS
=
©
(e}
S
<
[0}
(/2]
)
o
0
-
o
C
>
©
S
=
-—
[
0
T
2
S
0
O
w
<
(V.
(o]
Q
(2}
)
[0}
c
-
—_
Q
©
o
j .
(]
o
o
—_
o
C
o
(0}
Q0
(2}
®
L
[@)]
£
3
®
[ .
©
0
c
|_

Last saved by: VASILICA.FLORI(2020-10-18)

60519374_MONTGOMERY CLOSE_003_REV_PL3

Printed on ___ % Post-Consumer
Recycled Content Paper



e
e
3 —
€
IS
3
2 7750 3100 3100 PROJECT
g | 1404 |
[ | | | | - B - POLLARDS HILL-
J L ==l (===l (=== | (=== | = &l T ) mssss ssases | | = | | | = e REFUGE STORAGE
: = 8 g % 2 2 WORKS
oy
< B - - - - ﬁ
AN ! ! il i m! ! 1 e - ] i B h i
725 825 'm ! I _ . L L =1
' l‘—4 1330 725
5 A A - - STAGE
g C
PLANNING
' CLIENT
22' MOAT HOMES LIMITED,
(®)]
F: I - MARINER HOUSE,
8 o
V\‘ T GALLEON BOULEVARD,
(—g \\ CROSSWAYS, KENT
z \ DA2 6QE
c N
£ Se CONSULTANT
[®)]
= AECOM
= ALDGATE TOWER,
3 2 LEMAN STREET,
g LONDON E1 8FA
BIN STORES FOR RADNOR CLOSE1:50@A0 BIN STORES FOR SHROPSHIRE CLOSE 1:50@A0 www.aecom.com
NOTES
1. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
OTHER RELEVANT DOCUMENTATION.
2. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING, USE ONLY PRINTED
DIMENSIONS.
3. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES, ALL CHAINAGES, LEVELS
AND COORDINATES ARE IN METRES UNLESS DEFINED
OTHERWISE.
4. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
PROJECT HEALTH & SAFETY FILE FOR ANY IDENTIFIED POTENTIAL
RISKS.
5. THIS DRAWING MUST BE PRINTED IN COLOUR.

T obed

= M NEW CONCRETE PLINTH TO BIN
= STORES OFFSET 100mm OUTSIDE
23 FOOTPRINT OF BIN STORES
®
NEW BOLLARD
LC °
INDICATIVE NEW BIN STORE
WORK AREA
1600
MIN.
MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN BIN
' ! STORES INDICATED BY METROSTOR
DROP KERB FOR BIN ACCESS
AUTOTRACK VEHICLE DETAILS
10.98 |
! % = m
/ (Y C /4R \
\%/ A\
é_é = P 1665 | | 4815 | 1.385
I I |
Y [ PHOENIX 2 ONE-PASS (WITH ELITE 6 x 4 CHASSIS)
7 P S 5 = OVERALL LENGTH 10.980m
C. A1~ < /N7 N7 N7 : % OVERALL WIDTH 2.500m
OVERALL BODY HEIGHT 3.500m
#Aum%% — —— — o ™ o Pl VAR VAR MIN BODY GROUND CLEARANCE 0.304m
o 1 1 [ < \/ vV N/ NN BEN V4 % / TRACK WIDTH 2.500m
‘ x - = 510 LOCK TO LOCK TIME 4.00s
- < ) B [ B PR KERB TO KERB TURNING RADIUS 9.000m
| X ‘ k
5 * y S : N X AUTOTRACK VEHICLE MOVEMETS
|
A } AN ~ N\

FORWARD DIRECTION

Bi=
EH— REVERSE DISRECTION

PLANNING APPLICATION GM _~MOAT
BOLLARDS POSITION REVIEW RFL"UL [03/06/2020| PL2
PLANNING APPLICATION GM KT
. RFLVC [15/10/19 |PL1
’ DESCRIPTION | 8 oo | sumx
oag@sx@ OV?QQ\(’ ate
ISSUE/REVISION

SCALE 1:150@A0

Last Plotted: 2020-06-03
Filename: K:\05 PROJECTS\13 MISCELLANEOUS PROJECTS\POLLARDS HILL - 60519374\15 CAD\AECOM DRAWINGS\CURRENT CAD\PLANNING\60519374 RADNOR CLOSE 003 REV PL2.DWG

| | ok T [ R I — ] Z

SHEET NUMBER

This drawing has been prepared for the use of AECOM’s client. It may not be used, modified, reproduced or relied upon by third parties, except as agreed by AECOM or as required by law. AECOM accepts no responsibility, and denies any liability whatsoever, to any party that uses or relies on this drawing without AECOM’s express written consent. Do not scale this document. All meésurements must be obtained from the stated dimensions.

g = V™ VY - o S PROJECT NUMBER

8 ° ° g ' ° /;\ R /L\ _V

S : NN NSNS : 60519374

: P <V " =i A P

S - —~ — Nl /T e~ VAR N ~ y SR e SHEET TITLE

: v Vi sea ;& A A AN e N Y =

S B == = B - ) Vi © RADNOR CLOSE

g . | i x x p PROPOSED SWEPT PATH ANALYSIS
| = | | SN | - A

% i 4 IN

60519374 _RADNOR
Printed on ___ % Post-Consumer C LOS E_OOS_REV_P L2

Recycled Content Paper




A_COM

PROJECT

POLLARDS HILL-
REFUGE STORAGE
WORKS

ISO A0 841mm x 1189mm

Approved:

STAGE

PLANNING

CLIENT

MOAT HOMES LIMITED,
MARINER HOUSE,
GALLEON BOULEVARD,
CROSSWAYS, KENT
DA2 6QE

CONSULTANT

Checked:

Designer:

SHROPSHIRE

0
DD ‘ D:IDDDD - o
L] L L L L] L L] L]

€651

AECOM

ALDGATE TOWER,
2 LEMAN STREET,
LONDON E1 8FA
www.aecom.com

Project Management Initials:

NOTES

1. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
OTHER RELEVANT DOCUMENTATION.

2. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING, USE ONLY PRINTED
DIMENSIONS.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES, ALL CHAINAGES, LEVEL!
AND COORDINATES ARE IN METRES UNLESS DEFINED
OTHERWISE.

4. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
PROJECT HEALTH & SAFETY FILE FOR ANY IDENTIFIED POTENTI/
RISKS.

5. THIS DRAWING MUST BE PRINTED IN COLOUR.
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